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Lifting Hooks : Alloy Steel J-Hooks Eye Style 9

Lifting Hooks

Alloy Steel J-Hooks

Eye Style 9

Material 

Diameter in 

Inches*

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

Standard Alloy Style 9 Steel J-Hooks - B (length)

5� 6� 7� 8� 9� 10� 12� 14�

1/4

WLL=

100

Pounds

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

19475-5

1.00

1.25

0.87

19475-6

1.00

1.25

0.87

19475-7

1.00

1.25

0.87

19475-8

1.00

1.25

0.87

19475-9

1.00

1.25

0.87

19475-10

1.00

1.25

0.87

19475-12

1.00

1.25

0.87

19475-14

1.00

1.25

0.87

5/16

WLL=

250

Pounds

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

19476-5

1.00

1.25

0.87

19476-6

1.00

1.25

0.87

19476-7

1.00

1.25

0.87

19476-8

1.00

1.25

0.87

19476-9

1.00

1.25

0.87

19476-10

1.00

1.25

0.87

19476-12

1.00

1.25

0.87

19476-14

1.00

1.25

0.87

3/8

WLL=

365

Pounds

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

19477-5

1.00

1.50

1.12

19477-6

1.00

1.50

1.12

19477-7

1.00

1.50

1.12

19477-8

1.00

1.50

1.12

19477-9

1.00

1.50

1.12

19477-10

1.00

1.50

1.12

19477-12

1.00

1.50

1.12

19477-14

1.00

1.50

1.12

1/2

WLL=

650

Pounds

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

19478-5

1.00

2.00

1.50

19478-6

1.00

2.00

1.50

19478-7

1.00

2.00

1.50

19478-8

1.00

2.00

1.50

19478-9

1.00

2.00

1.50

19478-10

1.00

2.00

1.50

19478-12

1.00

2.00

1.50

19478-14

1.00

2.00

1.50

5/8

WLL=

1,000

Pounds

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

19479-5

1.00

2.50

1.87

19479-6

1.00

2.50

1.87

19479-7

1.00

2.50

1.87

19479-8

1.00

2.50

1.87

19479-9

1.00

2.50

1.87

19479-10

1.00

2.50

1.87

19479-12

1.00

2.50

1.87

19479-14

1.00

2.50

1.87

3/4

WLL=

1,450

Pounds

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

19480-6

1.00

3.00

2.25

19480-7

1.00

3.00

2.25

19480-8

1.00

3.00

2.25

19480-9

1.00

3.00

2.25

19480-10

1.00

3.00

2.25

19480-12

1.00

3.00

2.25

19480-14

1.00

3.00

2.25

7/8

WLL=

1,900

Pounds

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

19481-8

1.00

3.50

2.62

19481-9

1.00

3.50

2.62

19481-10

1.00

3.50

2.62

19481-12

1.00

3.50

2.62

19481-14

1.00

3.50

2.62

1�

WLL=

2,600

Pounds

Part Number

C =

D =

E =

19482-10

1.25

4.00

3.00

19482-12

1.25

4.00

3.00

19482-14

1.25

4.00

3.00

-

°


